

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1059/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2006 in CRLOP No. 31003/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DHANASEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order)

Date: 26/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R. Lenin Sekar, Adv.  
Mr. Mayur R. Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. S. Joseph Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. S. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Outcome of dasti service be disclosed before 14.11.2007.  
issued till date, office has to issue it at the earliest.

If it is not

List the matter on 14.11.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar